Plastic  Capacitors
 SINCERITY
Note：使用涉及到和极限参数有关问题请与 SINCERITY 联系
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using, please contact Sincerity.
C82
Metall Double sided Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor （Box-type  ）
   双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器（盒装型）

Plastic  Capacitors
 SINCERITY
Note：使用涉及到和极限参数有关问题请与 SINCERITY 联系
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using, please contact Sincerity.
C82
Metall Double sided Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor （Box-type  ）
   双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器（盒装型）
■成品尺寸表
630V
容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm） 容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm）
成品编码
μF W T H P
成品编码
μF W T H P
C82103J6D1R00 0.01 18 5 11 15 C82473J6E1R00 0.047 26.5 6 15 22.5
C82123J6D1R00 0.012 18 5 11 15 C82563J6E1R00 0.056 26.5 6 15 22.5
C82153J6D1R00 0.015 18 5 11 15 C82683J6E2R00 0.068 26.5 7 16.5 22.5
C82183J6D1R00 0.018 18 5 11 15 C82823J6E2R00 0.082 26.5 7 16.5 22.5
C82223J6D2R00 0.022 18 6 12 15 C82104J6E3R00 0.1 26.5 8.5 17 22.5
C82273J6D2R00 0.027 18 6 12 15 C82124J6E3R00 0.12 26.5 8.5 17 22.5
C82333J6D2R00 0.033 18 6 12 15 C82154J6E4R00 0.15 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82393J6D2R00 0.039 18 6 12 15 C82184J6E5R00 0.18 26.5 11 20 22.5
C82473J6D2R00 0.047 18 6 12 15 C82224J6E6R00 0.22 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82563J6D3R00 0.056 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82274J6E7R00 0.27 26.5 13 23 22.5
C82683J6D3R00 0.068 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82394J6F4R00 0.39 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82823J6D4R00 0.082 18 8.4 14.5 15 C82474J6F4R00 0.47 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82104J6D5R00 0.1 18 9.5 15.5 15 C82564J6F7R00 0.56 31.5 18 26 27.5
C82124J6D8R00 0.12 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82684J6F7R00 0.68 31.5 18 26 27.5
C82333J6E1R00 0.033 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82824J6F8R00 0.82 31.5 22 31 27.5
C82393J6E1R00 0.039 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82105J6F8R00 1.0 31.5 22 31 27.5
1000V
容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm） 容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm）
成品编码
μF W T H P 成品编码 μF W T H P
C82222JAD1R00 0.0022 18 5 11 15 C82333JAE2R00 0.033 26.5 7 16.5 22.5
C82272JAD1R00 0.0027 18 5 11 15 C82393JAE2R00 0.039 26.5 7 16.5 22.5
C82332JAD1R00 0.0033 18 5 11 15 C82473JAE3R00 0.047 26.5 8.5 17 22.5
C82392JAD1R00 0.0039 18 5 11 15 C82563JAE3R00 0.056 26.5 8.5 17 22.5
C82472JAD1R00 0.0047 18 5 11 15 C82683JAE4R00 0.068 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82562JAD1R00 0.0056 18 5 11 15 C82823JAE5R00 0.082 26.5 11 20 22.5
C82682JAD1R00 0.0068 18 5 11 15 C82104JAE5R00 0.1 26.5 11 20 22.5
C82822JAD2R00 0.0082 18 6 12 15 C82124JAE6R00 0.12 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82103JAD2R00 0.01 18 6 12 15 C82154JAE6R00 0.15 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82123JAD2R00 0.012 18 6 12 15 C82104JAF1R00 0.1 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82153JAD3R00 0.015 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82124JAF1R00 0.12 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82183JAD3R00 0.018 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82154JAF1R00 0.15 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82223JAD4R00 0.022 18 8.4 14.5 15 C82184JAF2R00 0.18 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82273JAD4R00 0.027 18 8.4 14.5 15 C82224JAF2R00 0.22 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82333JADAR00 0.033 18 10 15.8 15 C82274JAF4R00 0.27 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82393JAD8R00 0.039 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82334JAF8R00 0.33 31.5 22 31 27.5
C82473JAD8R00 0.047 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82394JAF8R00 0.39 31.5 22 31 27.5
C82273JAE2R00 0.027 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 C82474JAF8R00 0.47 31.5 22 31 27.5
Page 3
Plastic  Capacitors
 SINCERITY
Note：使用涉及到和极限参数有关问题请与 SINCERITY 联系
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using, please contact Sincerity.
C82
Metall Double sided Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor （Box-type  ）
   双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器（盒装型）
1600V
容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm） 容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm）
成品编码
μF W T H P 成品编码 μF W T H P
C82102JCD2R00 0.001 18 6 12 15 C82223JCE1R00 0.022 26.5 6 15 22.5
C82122JCD2R00 0.0012 18 6 12 15 C82273JCE1R00 0.027 26.5 6 15 22.5
C82152JCD2R00 0.0015 18 6 12 15 C82333JCE2R00 0.033 26.5 7 16 22.5
C82182JCD2R00 0.0018 18 6 12 15 C82393JCE3R00 0.039 26.5 8.5 17 22.5
C82222JCD2R00 0.0022 18 6 12 15 C82473JCE4R00 0.047 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82272JCD2R00 0.0027 18 6 12 15 C82563JCE4R00 0.056 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82332JCD2R00 0.0033 18 6 12 15 C82683JCE6R00 0.068 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82392JCD2R00 0.0039 18 6 12 15 C82823JCE6R00 0.082 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82472JCD2R00 0.0047 18 6 12 15 C82104JCE7R00 0.1 26.5 13 23 22.5
C82562JCD2R00 0.0056 18 6 12 15 C82393JCF1R00 0.039 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82682JCD2R00 0.0068 18 6 12 15 C82473JCF1R00 0.047 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82822JCD2R00 0.0082 18 6 12 15 C82563JCF1R00 0.056 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82103JCD2R00 0.010 18 6 12 15 C82683JCF1R00 0.068 31.5 10.8 19.5 27.5
C82123JCD3R00 0.012 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82823JCF2R00 0.082 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82153JCD3R00 0.015 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82104JCF2R00 0.1 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82183JCD4R00 0.018 18 8.4 14.5 15 C82124JCF2R00 0.12 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82223JCD4R00 0.022 18 8.4 14.5 15 C82154JCF4R00 0.15 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82273JCDAR00 0.027 18 10 15.8 15 C82184JCF4R00 0.18 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82333JCD8R00 0.033 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82224JCF7R00 0.22 31.5 18 26 27.5
C82153JCE1R00 0.015 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82274JCF7R00 0.27 31.5 18 26 27.5
C82183JCE1R00 0.018 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82334JCF8R00 0.33 31.5 22 31 27.5
2000V
容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm） 容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm）
成品编码
μF W T H P 成品编码 μF W T H P
C82102JDD2R00 0.001 18 6 12 15 C82183JDE2R00 0.018 26.5 7 16.5 22.5
C82122JDD2R00 0.0012 18 6 12 15 C82223JDE3R00 0.022 26.5 8.4 17 22.5
C82152JDD2R00 0.0015 18 6 12 15 C82273JDE4R00 0.027 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82182JDD2R00 0.0018 18 6 12 15 C82333JDE4R00 0.033 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82222JDD2R00 0.0022 18 6 12 15 C82393JDE6R00 0.039 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82272JDD2R00 0.0027 18 6 12 15 C82473JDE6R00 0.047 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82332JDD2R00 0.0033 18 6 12 15 C82473JDF2R00 0.047 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82392JDD2R00 0.0039 18 6 12 15 C82563JDF2R00 0.056 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82472JDD2R00 0.0047 18 6 12 15 C82683JDF2R00 0.068 31.5 13 21.6 27.5
C82562JDD3R00 0.0056 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82823JDF4R00 0.082 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82682JDD3R00 0.0068 18 7.5 13.5 15 C82104JDF4R00 0.1 31.5 16 25.5 27.5
C82822JDD4R00 0.0082 18 8.4 14.5 15 C82124JDF8R00 0.12 31.5 22 31 27.5
C82103JDD8R00 0.01 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82154JDF8R00 0.15 31.5 22 31 27.5
C82123JDD8R00 0.012 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82184JDF8R00 0.18 31.5 22 31 27.5
C82153JDD8R00 0.015 18 11.2 19.2 15 C82224JDF8R00 0.22 31.5 22 31 27.5
Page 4
Plastic  Capacitors
 SINCERITY
Note：使用涉及到和极限参数有关问题请与 SINCERITY 联系
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using, please contact Sincerity.
C82
Metall Double sided Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor （Box-type  ）
   双面金属化聚丙烯膜电容器（盒装型）
3000V
容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm） 容量 外形尺寸±0.5（mm）
成品编码
μF W T H P 成品编码 μF W T H P
C82J102JEE1R00 0.001 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J822JEE2R00 0.0082 26.5 7 16.5 22.5
C82J122JEE1R00 0.0012 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J103JEE3R00 0.01 26.5 8.5 17 22.5
C82J152JEE1R00 0.0015 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J123JEE4R00 0.012 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82J182JEE1R00 0.0018 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J153JEE4R00 0.015 26.5 10 19 22.5
C82J222JEE1R00 0.0022 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J183JEE6R00 0.018 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82J272JEE1R00 0.0027 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J223JEE6R00 0.022 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82J332JEE1R00 0.0033 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J273JEE6R00 0.027 26.5 12 21.5 22.5
C82J392JEE1R00 0.0039 26.5 6 15 22.5 C82J333JEE7R00 0.033 26.5 13 23 22.5
C82J472JEE2R00 0.0047 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 C82J393JEE7R00 0.039 26.5 13 23 22.5
C82J562JEE2R00 0.0056 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 C82J473JEE7R00 0.047 26.5 13 23 22.5
C82J682JEE2R00 0.0068 26.5 7 16.5 22.5 C82J563JEE7R00 0.056 26.5 13 23 22.5
Page 5
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for sincerity manufacturer: